SANDY MILLER

DIMENSIONS
LENGTH 21 ft
BEAM 8 ft
LIGHT DRAFT 2 ft
AIR DRAFT 6 ft

CAPACITIES
FUEL CAPACITY 75 USG

CARGO DECK

TONNAGE .25 Ton
LENGTH 6 ft
WIDTH 7 ft

CLEAR SPACE 42 sqft

ELECTRONICS AND CONTROLS

GPS YES
RADAR YES
SSB RADIO NO
VHF YES
LOAD HAILER NO
FATHOMETER YES
CHARTPLOTTER YES
AIS NO

TONNAGE
GROSS TONNAGE
NET TONNAGE

6.4m
243 m
60 m
1.8m

283 m’

22LT
1.82m
213 m
3.9sqm

ACCOMODATIONS
CERTIFIED TO CARRY 6

PERFORMANCE
MAXIMUM SPEED 30 KNOTS
CRUISING SPEED 25 KNOTS

MACHINERY

MAIN ENGINES YANMAR 4LHA-DTP
TOTAL HORSEPOWER 147 HP
PROPULSION MERCURY I/0
GENERATORS N/A
RUDDER N/A

SPECIAL EQUIPMENT
ANCHOR (1) 8LB
LIFE RAFTS NO
AIC & HEATER NO
FIRE MONITOR NO
STROBE LIGHTS YES

GENERAL
OWNER MILLER LAUNCH INC
BUILDER
YEAR BUILT
OFFICIAL NUMBER
FLAG USA
USCG

NOTICE: The information contained herein is provided solely for the convenience of reference, and Miller's Launch, Inc. does not warrant the accuracy or completeness of the data listed above, which may vary from the current condition of
the vessel or equipment. Miller's Launch, Inc. accepts no liability for the content of this document or for the consequences of any actions taken on the basis of the information provided, unless that information is subsequently confirmed in

writing by an authorized representative.
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