





## WORKBOAT SANDY MILLER

DIMENSIONS		ACCOMODATIONS
LENGTH 21 ft	6.4 m	CERTIFIED TO CARRY 6
BEAM 8 ft	2.43 m	
LIGHT DRAFT 2 ft	.60 m	PERFORMANCE
AIR DRAFT 6 ft	1.8 m	MAXIMUM SPEED 30 KNOTS CRUISING SPEED 25 KNOTS
CAPACITIES		
FUEL CAPACITY 75 USG	.283 m <sup>3</sup>	MACHINERY
	0017	MAIN ENGINES YANMAR 4LHA-DTP TOTAL HORSEPOWER 147 HP
TONNAGE .25 Ton	.22 LT	PROPULSION MERCURY I/O
LENGTH 6 ft WIDTH 7 ft	1.82 m 2.13 m	GENERATORS N/A RUDDER N/A
CLEAR SPACE 42 sqft	3.9 sq m	RODDER N/A
	5.5 Sq III	SPECIAL EQUIPMENT
ELECTRONICS AND CONTROLS		ANCHOR (1) 8LB
GPS YES		LIFE RAFTS NO
RADAR YES		A/C & HEATER NO
SSB RADIO NO		FIRE MONITOR NO
VHF YES		STROBE LIGHTS YES
LOAD HAILER NO		
FATHOMETER YES		GENERAL
CHARTPLOTTER YES		OWNER MILLER LAUNCH INC
AIS NO		BUILDER
		YEAR BUILT
TONNAGE		OFFICIAL NUMBER
GROSS TONNAGE		FLAG USA
NET TONNAGE		USCG

NOTICE: The information contained herein is provided solely for the convenience of reference, and Miller's Launch, Inc. does not warrant the accuracy or completeness of the data listed above, which may vary from the current condition of the vessel or equipment. Miller's Launch, Inc. accepts no liability for the content of this document or for the consequences of any actions taken on the basis of the information provided, unless that information is subsequently confirmed in writing by an authorized representative.